21/02957/COND27 West Anglia Main Line Land
Adjacent to Cambridge Biomedical Campus
Application details
Report to:  Joint Development Control Committee
Lead Officer: Joint Director of Planning and Economic Development
Ward/parish: Trumpington
Proposal: Submission of details required by condition 27 (Lighting Scheme) of the
deemed planning consent associated with the Network Rail (Cambridge South

10/03/2023
21/02957/COND15 &
21/03035/COND15
Submission of details required by condition 15
(Operational Surface Water Drainage Strategy) of
Transport and Works Act Order 21/02957/TWA
Approved
06/10/2023
21/02957/COND16 &
21/03035/COND16
Submission of details required by condition 16
(Operational Surface Water Drainage Scheme) of
Transport and Works Act Order 21/02957/TWA
Approved
06/10/2023
21/02957/COND17 Submission of details required by condition 17
(Detailed design approval: Cambridge South
Station) for phase 4 of the development of the
deemed planning consent associated with the
Network Rail (Cambridge South Infrastructure
Enhancements) Order 2022 (Local Planning
Authority Reference 21/02957/TWA)
Approved
08/09/2023
21/02957/COND18 &
21/03035/COND18
Submission of details required by condition 18
(External materials) of Transport and Works Act
Order 21/02957/TWA
Approved
11/04/2023
21/03035/COND18A Submission of details required by condition 18
(External Materials) of Transport and Works Order
21/03035/TWA
Approved
26/04/2023
21/02957/COND18A Submission of details required by condition 18
(External Materials) of Transport and Works Act
Order 21/02957/TWA
Approved
31/08/2023
21/02957/COND18B Submission of details required by condition 18
(External Materials) of Transport and Works Act
Order 21/02957/TWA
Pending
determination
21/02957/COND18C Submission of details required by partial discharge
of condition 18 (External Materials) of Transport and
Works Act Order 21/02957/TWA
Pending
determination
21/02957/COND20 Submission of details required by partial discharge
of condition 20 (Public Art: Cambridge South
Station) for phase 4 of the development of the
deemed planning consent associated with the
Network Rail (Cambridge South Infrastructure
Transport and Works Order 21/02957/TWA
Approved
31/08/2023
21/02957/COND21 Submission of details required by condition 21 (
Waste: Cambridge South Station) for phase 4 of the
development of the deemed planning consent
associated with the Network Rail (Cambridge South
Infrastructure Enhancements) Order 2022 (Local
Planning Authority Reference 21/02957/TWA)
Approved
21/10/2023
Reference Description Outcome
21/02957/COND22 Submission of details required by partial discharge
of condition 22 (Cycle Parking: Cambridge South
Station) for phase 4 of the development of the
deemed planning consent associated with the
Network Rail (Cambridge South Infrastructure
Enhancements) Order 2022 (Local Planning
Authority Reference 21/02957/TWA)
Approved
14/09/2023
21/02957/COND23 Submission of details required by condition 23
(BREEAM pre-assessment) of the deemed planning
consent associated with the Network Rail
(Cambridge South Infrastructure Enhancements)
Order 2022 (Local Planning Authority Reference
21/02957/TWA)
Approved
15/06/2023
21/02957/COND26E Submission of details required by condition 26 part
C (Detailed design: Railway Systems Compound) of
Transport and Works Act Order 21/02957/TWA
Approved
11/04/2023

Works Act Order 21/02957/TWA
Approved
30/04/2024
21/02957/COND34C
&
21/03035/COND34C
Submission of details required by partial dischage of
condition 34 (arboricultural method statement and
tree protection)  for phases 3- 6 of the development
of the deemed planning consent associated with the
Network Rail (Cambridge South Infrastructure
Enhancements) Order 2022 (Local Planning
Authority Reference 21/02957/TWA)
Pending
determination
21/02957/COND19 Submission of details to discharge condition 19 (roof
top plant) of Transport and Works Act Order
21/02957/TWA
Pending
determination